%

) NISAANTTEUIVN

Online

K W l¥eaulussuu Moodle

(s34

dlgauluszuu Moodle anunsawusimndu 7 nausieiugadl

1 v
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1. donduinszuvlugiuzdauassuu (Admin)

2. AANLABNYN Site administration > Users > Accounts LLallaan

Add a new user LﬂaLﬁmﬂﬁiﬂWJ

3. YN1SMNUATIUaL BN TaLBAMATDIRADY La5aLaIAANTIYL

Ccreate user

Administration

v Site administration
£+ Notifications
£# Registration
£ Moodle services
£+ Advanced features
v Users
v Accounts
£+ Browse list of users
£+ Bulk user actions
£+ Add a new user

£ User default \

preferences
£ User profile fields
£ Cohorts

£# Upload users

£+ Upload user pictures
> Permissions
> Privacy and policies
> Courses
> Grades

v General

Username

Choose an authentication
method

New password

First name

Surname

Email address

Email display

City/town

Select a country

Timezone

Preferred language

Description

ES TG EIGERIEEIIG R

candy

Manual accounts

Suspended account €

12

Generate password and notify user

The password must have at least 8 characters, at least 1 digit(s), at least 1 lower case letter(s), at least 1 upper
case letter(s), at least 1 non-alphanumeric character(s) such as as * -, or #

Click to enter text 8@ @

Force password change

Pochai

prasongsook

jimdarunee@hotmail.com

Hide my email address from non-privileged users

BangkoH

Thailand
Asia/Bangkok

Thai (th) $
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Online
518015 S18a3L2Yn

General ‘27@%/2?1%2‘2/

Username PBLIYNEMIULINTEUY LU candy

Choose an authentication method gULLUUﬂ’l'ﬁLGﬁﬁzUU

1
U

Suspended account 1111150 Account HgIAT7

Generate password and notify user | IsgUUAII9THANIUEL

Reveal Lan AL

New password swan1ulny

First name FoLAx LW Prochai (@1u13assun1wingle)
& v

Surname waEnady (@nsassun1wingle)

Email address Nogdw LY daruneejim@gmail.com
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Online
518015 S18a3L2Yn

NSLEAIDLNE

Allow only other course members to see my email address (awmmiﬁam%ﬂwﬁﬂqm%uLﬁuﬁ@§Jj§LﬂJa)
Email display .

Y
158N Hide my email address from non-privileged users (daufiagdaanglunliidns)

City/town Jodminfionduey

Select a country ﬂﬁzwmﬁmﬁa@gj

Timezone NaWiDsAY SEUUAY Default lefanufisarn Timezone Aountii
Preferred language e mEnfidesnslda

Description TeazduniisfL nsandayaliiuin

User picture gunwiilounuglva

Current picture sunmdagdunly

Delete picture augun
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Online
518015 S18a3L2Yn

New picture Bangunnlug

Picture description FIHALLDYANIN UATVOLDAULDS

Additional names (Vada15auNULAN)

First name - phonetic Fodss

Surname - phonetic WILFNAH1D4
Middle name Fodrseanans (@)
Alternate name Jorau

Interests (AI1UFIUITANLA)

List of interests FEYANUAILNTNLAY VTaANUaUlATiLAY

Optional (suiFA)

Web page Foriulus

ICQ number BUULAY 1ICQ
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Online

378013 518aL2YN
Skype ID NUBLAY Skype
AIM 1D nuwLay AIM
Yahoo ID LOALANRUDY Yahoo LU darunee p 2000@yahoo.com
MSN ID LOALANAYDY MSN 19U jimdarunee@hotmail.com
ID number SHANUNIU WIDNU8LaVURTUTLU VU
Institution Forieeu
Department ALY 3D LHUA 138 He
Phone LUBSINIANN
Mobile phone LUDsHND
Address ﬁagj
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4. AUTINYNUINNUAAIINUIUANNTN Lkag LaRITIEaziaen Account ildanunLiiuly

5. ¥NNSRNLBALAIAREDY MUIIUIUNRBINITIALIIUTURBUTD 1-4

6. AANTILY Browse list of users {OATIVADULDAAIALADUNLLLASIUE?

@00 (< D ®

Home Moodle community ¥ Moodle company ¥ English (en) ~

Education Center

Dashboard / Site administration / Users / Accounts / Browse list of users

Navigation

3 Users
v Dashboard .
# Site home v New filter
> Site pages User full name
> Courses
Administration
Show more...

> Site administration .
First name / Surname

Search Dr.Darunee Panjarattanakorn

Kittaboon Panjarattanakorn

Admin bookmarks Pochai Prasongsook

Bookmark this page Add a new user

i@ edu.darunee.com

L2

contains

Add filter

Email address

jimdarunee@hotmail.com
kittaboon.p@gmail.com

daruneejim@gmail.com

City/town

Bangkok
Bangkok

Bangkok

¢

Country

Thailand
Thailand

Thailand

) NISIANAaLasUAgUNEU (AD)

A
oy §=

A ® Dr.Darunee Panjarattanakorn@ v

Last access

3 secs
105 days 16 hours

Never

Blocks editing on

Edit

T @ &

Administration

v Site administration
£ Notifications
£ Registration
£+ Moodle services
£+ Advanced features
v Users
v Accounts
£+ Browse list of users
£+ Bulk user actions
£+ Add a new user

£+ User default
preferences

£ User profile fields

£# Cohorts

£ Upload users

£ Upload user pictures
> Permissions
> Privacy and policies

> Courses
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1. Adn% Site administration > Security WaAANY Site security settings

2. LA9UaIN7 Password polic A1uans

Password policy

519013 A195U1Y

F99n15 Ul uRlgUIENIS AN UASHANIUYS okl A1UnFLTU Yes

Password length AMNEIVITIHANIY AUNALT 8

Digits UIUFIB NS IUSWaRW AUnFuY 1

Lowercase letters

o v a A ~3 o (Y] 1 1 Aa
ANUIUMDNYSAUNEN TUNSANNUATHANIY AUARLTU 1

Uppercase letters

UINAENYIRNN e Tun1sirunsianiy aun@du 1

Non-alphanumeric characters

FNUIUDNUTENLAYIUNITANNUASHANIU AUnBLDY 1

Consecutive identical characters

FNUIUAIT YA UAURLNFAAY Tun158 M UASHaNIY A1UnFLTUN O

Password rotation limit

NuaTldrpsUisusiaiuneunatlasuoygn ilyswarug

Maximum time to validate 97928711 UN1THSIVFDUNITAITVANTIU LFLUNT

password reset request AouazrNnee AUARLTY 30 W19l

a a

RIS EGIAGIIRT

12
2 U

Password policy
passwordpolicy

Password length
minpasswordlength

Digits

minpassworddigits

Lowercase letters
minpasswordlower

Uppercase letters
minpasswordupper

Non-alphanumeric characters
minpasswordnonalphanum

Consecutive identical characters
maxconsecutiveidentchars

Password rotation limit
passwordreuselimit

Maximum time to validate password
reset request

Default: Yes

If enabled, user passwords will be checked against the password policy as specifiet
the password policy will not affect existing users until they decide to, or are require

8 Default: 8
Passwords must be at least these many characters long.
1 Default: 1
Passwords must have at least these many digits.
1 Default: 1
Passwords must have at least these many lower case letters.
1 Default: 1
Passwords must have at least these many upper case letters.
1 Default: 1
Passwords must have at least these many non-alphanumeric characters.
0 Default: 0
Passwords must not have more than this number of consecutive identical character
0 Default: O
Number of times a user must change their password before they are allowed to reu:
previously used passwords are stored in local database table. This feature might nc
external authentication plugins.

30 minutes ¢ Default: 30 minutes
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3. A1 UNYNISAITTaN U UAlIlneAdny Site administration > Users > Accounts wedman Add a new user

v General

Username std01

Choose an authentication
method

O

Manual accounts

Suspended account
Generate password and notify user

The password must have at least 8 characters, at least 1 digit(s), at least 1 lower case letter(s), at
least 1 upper case letter(s), at least 1 non-alphanumeric character(s) suchas as * -, or #

New password cescce 9 @

Passwords must be at least 8 characters long.
Passwords must have at least 1 upper case letter(s).
Passwords must have at least 1 non-alphanumeric character(s) such as as * -, or #.

Force password change
First name (1) Pichit

Surname o Thonhkarn
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1. donduiinszuuluguzauaseuu (Admin) B3853nnN3AUE e-Leamning

2. AAN? Site administration > Users > Accounts L.a2Aany Add a new user

3. YN1SANUATIUaLBENTOLDAMIATDIREU LaSIuaIRaNTIUN Create user

v Y YV
5% U/

N13AMMUATIEAZLBEALBAAIAYBILIEY aansai vualavateguiuy Melduagiu

LHAE LALAREUIEINU LYU

o Muualusiatnfnw) 58749015345

o MvuALlusHANTINU ITO056

o fvuadudedldnulnenss darunee

o Amuadudeniouuuanadinin 1w darunee p

o MuuAlUTBNIUAITNEIENUIBU darunee TW

q. V‘iﬁﬂmﬂmamméﬁaau ANUIUIUNADINIS LAV NNTURDUYD 1-3

5. AANTIY Browse list of users 1OATIIADULDAAIARADUNLLLASILE?

2 NISHAY an wazsiuagukiseu

v General

Username

Choose an authentication
method

New password

First name
Surname

Email address
Email display
City/town
Select a country

Timezone

Preferred language

Description

candy

L1

Manual accounts

Suspended account

Generate password and notify user

The password must have at least 8 characters, at least 1 digit(s), at least 1 lower case letter(s), at least 1 upper

case letter(s), at least 1 non-alphanumeric character(s) such asas * -, or #

Click to enter text & @

Force password change
Pochai
prasongsook
jimdarunee@hotmail.com
Hide my email address from non-privileged users

Bangkoﬂ

L1 2

Thailand

Asia/Bangkok

Thai (th) s

1 Ay B I

ii
i
&
2
B

L1

Administration

v Site administration
£# Notifications
£ Registration
£# Moodle services
£# Advanced features
v Users

v Accounts

£ Browse list of users

£+ Bulk user actions
£+ Add a new user

£+ User default
preferences

£ User profile fields

¥ Cohorts

£+ Upload users

£+ Upload user pictures

> Permissions
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1. dendutnszutlugiusauassuy (Admin)

2. AAn7 Site administration > Plugins > Authentication WE&nand Manage authentication

3. l@ouasu17 Common settings WagnIAUAAT AL

nyunadnsaunBnlriiveinAnwiazanunsainludaunseunneale Tuwsiassiedgtiuenvsnainissianiugindnwlidasieg

Common settings

Self registration

registerauth

o Self registration \don Email-based self-registration tierinvualvigainsaiuisaameiounignuamedwale

o Instructions ldmuugigaing fadl

Allow log in via email

authloginviaemail

Email-based self-registration $ Default: Disable

If an authentication plugin, such as email-based self-registration, is selected, then it enables
potential users to register themselves and create accounts. This results in the possibility of
spammers creating accounts in order to use forum posts, blog entries etc. for spam. To avoid this
risk, self-registration should be disabled or limited by Allowed email domains setting.

Default: No

Allow users to use both username and email address (if unique) for site login.

unIazlamduanndnudinganiimudunauseludl

1.

N b Bk

NsNLUUNBSUALASAUNTN LA

n/v Instructions
i instructions
szuvavihmsaBwalugadiuaiinadily (nnliwuasmned "naesanving’ dumanunelyi "aamanevey”)

gruBlua Intunanfiastlusiuady
Hordnudifldvesindnuayliiumstuduaunsadendudgsyuulviui
Aonsiedvfidesnisdnlusey

Frmndinsaulilasialunisdndeu Wnsenswanionarselnlinioswantndnwldad1elinountn

tunniinAnwanunsainlufnekazyinfanssuluusiazsednle lneasewaluiieauwslavonld (userame) wagsvianu (password) anwil

4. @5auaImaniivu Save changes

1 A~ B I = % 8 @

nyanaNasaNgn Indtaiind@nwazanaisadnlugiunEausegla luusazssizniuensazanenis
svatudaindnwlidssnasunitezlaifuaungnuanganvinanuzuasusa luil

1. nsanuuunasuaNAsanndn v

2. szuuazﬁ'lmia'qﬁLua'lﬂt?'qﬁmaﬁﬂm’lﬁ’h" (mnlinusanuned "nanseanung” IWAunIaanang

Wnsifi "savungans")

gudwa anduadniiaed lwdwaiu

\finadnudnindflfesnindnmaerldsunsiusuamsafendudngszuuldviui

@ansedmiigasnsighluiseu

gndinnsann Wldasva lunisigiseu Winsensvaiionaisd Iilinsasvaiindnuldasnals

BUNI

7. vunnilindnmamsadi ludnsuaninianssu luudazneinls Tasasisoluiisus lada
1% (username) wazs¥aeu (password) 9 nuTG

o0k

o
/4
Default: Empty
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W luGamiulednnmunie Moodle
AdNNYL Create new user LilaasinTauNTINln

9zUTINOMUIM1e Education Center nuiun

=

ﬁaazlﬁ&muammﬁ@ JUNFHBDINTT
AAN7AYY Create my New Account LilaLiiy

LOALATR LAY

il NISHAY AR wazilagurisey (Aa)

5% 2 dFeuinnisadiasutiiulenaienuies

© @ edu.darunee.com ¢

Education Center

Forgotten your username or

Username
password?

Password Cookies must be enabled in your
browser ©

Remember username
Some courses may allow guest access

s this your first time here?

nyanaNasaNngn Indtianindnwazanuisadn lugiuniSauangle luudazsisigduaivszdoinissia
dugaindnen lidasnasuninezladivanngnuaingaunvinendunausaluil

. nsanuuunasaAsaNEn Tna

2. ssupaninssedwalugidaiinu il (mnlinusavansii “nasssanaung” Iidumaanans Inaid
"InN1BBE")

shudwa miuadniided ludiwaiy
isadnudnindldvenindnuecldunsiiusuaunsadendudngszuuladvud
RansgimiideensigrliGeu

drvnfimsonn W ldsialunsgiseu Wnsensiafiananssd Wl ivsaniafindnmnldadrelinaumi
wuniiindnsaansadlud@nsuanitionsse lwusasneionls Tasasessluifiseus ladag 1
(username) wazsviaku (password) ﬁnﬂwﬁﬂi’;

—

NoO o

Create new account

Education Center

New account

¥ Collapse all

v Choose your username and password

Username (1)

Password O

¥ More details
Email address ©

Email (again) ©

First name o
Surname O
City/town

Country

hope

The password must have at least 8 characters, at least 1 digit(s), at
least 1 lower case letter(s), at least 1 upper case letter(s), at least 1
non-alphanumeric character(s) such as as * -, or #

darunee_p_2000@yahoo.com

darunee_p_2000@yahoo.com

naaLaY

Ueyasauins

NFUNN

014

Thailand

n : Create my new account Cancel
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Find messages, documents, photos or people

5. szUURIINAvIINIsdEazden Wddwanseywad lvimdanidy Continue

6. L1 lUpsI9d@audLanlYaLAs O~ Sort v

7. lypdnnasnilaussia To confirm your new account, please go to this web address: #50%1n darunce b 2000, a1 %

MacKeeper
296

aanlulalidnasn URL 1U2199 Address bar w8 ulusiaes jimdarunee S e i K e S

Your private info might have leaked online—find it with ID Theft Guard.

Yahoo
Inbox UL Sign in notification from Yahoo
Unread Hi darunee, darunee_p_2000@yahoo.com We sent a code to jimdar...
® 00 < Bl ® & edu.darunee.com & th O
A s Starred @ Dr.Darunee Panjarattanakorn (via Home)
: . , : Education Center: account confirmation m
Home Moodle community ¥ Moodle company ¥ English (en) ~ You are not logged in. (Log in) Drafts Hi naAYgy ye3Auns, A new account has been requested at 'Educati...

EdUCathn Center Education Center: account confirmation Yahoo/Inbox

Home / Confirm your account .
@ Dr.Darunee Panjarattanakorn (via Home) <noreply@edu.darunee.com> = Sep 7 at 4:35 PM

To: neayay Yeyasounsg

Hi ngays deyasauinsg,
An email should have been sent to your address at darunee_p_2000@yahoo.com

A new account has been requested at 'Education Center'
It contains easy instructions to complete your registration. using your email address.

If you continue to have difficulty, contact the site administrator. To confirm your new account, please go to this web address:

https://edu.darunee.com/login/confirm.php?data=G7IzULhkwljLeOM/hope

In most mail programs, this should appear as a blue link

which you can just click on. If that doesn't work,
. ' then cut and paste the address into the address
You are not logged in. (Log in) line at the top of your web browser window.

Home
Data retention summary If you need help, please contact the site administrator,

Get the mobile app

Admin User
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8. sruuRIINAvINIsAdIEazden Wddwanssywad lvimdanidy Continue

9. azUsnguiisnauIvlesd Lairanyl End Tour I

10. wWd Iuladluniiman

Your new Dashboard has many features to help you easily access

the information most important to you.

Previous End tour

OO < |> ] ® @& edu.darunee.com ¢ t ]

s
Home Moodle community ¥ Moodle company v English (en) ~ A ® ngauny leyasauns v

Education Center

Dashboard / Your registration has been confirmed

000 <> m @

@& edu.darunee.com @] |'I'] ]

A o ngaygy dgasaunns -

Home Moodle community ¥ Moodle company ~ English (en) ~

Thanks, naaysy deyasauns

Your registration has been confirmed

Customise this page

Navigation Recently accessed courses Timeline
v Dashboard (o) Ik~
. # Site home
ontinue
C > Site pages
> Courses

No recent courses

No upcoming activities due

Course overview

Y All (except hidden) ~ |z Course name ~ #icCard v Private files

No files available

You are logged in as ngaygy ilgyasauins (Log out)

Manage private files...
Home

Data retention summary
Get the mobile app

No courses

Online users

1 online user (last 5 minutes)
naaygy Jeyasauns ®
Show 12 ~

Latest badges

You have no badges to display

Calendar

< September 2019 >

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 1 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30




7 : -
wnd AITUNTENTNIIUIULING (Import)

24 ¥

nsalfoinsiluauTnaAsiazduIuNINg dauassuvaiunsasiulaiduieniu ieanssenalun1sinaudn Juseunsviaudndouassuudetsseutdoyaaundnliney a1awseudy

Text File %30 CSV File Tunivauugtndsnsiudsy@eline CSV File

N1503EUINagIuTaYAFNIUN

yinN1sSEuldgIuYeYaaN BNNNBIN SN SEUL

Q)

Aae199 1 wIsutayalianizlandedu

username, password, firstname, lastname, email

username, password, firstname, lastname, email, lang, idnumber, maildisplay, coursel, sroupl, typel

LYY

davika, verygood, 13N, Iﬁlﬁ, davika@gmail.com, th, 34567890, 1, MKT101, Section 1, 1

pravit, pavitcom, Pravit, Sinsang, pravit@hotmail.com, en, 34578975, 0, MED102, Section 3, 3
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YUNDU

v v

1. w3sulnagldaunielusunsy Microsolf Excel lngdudinalwduivana csv lnaivuavidilandedueadl

H v+ 3 ~ B account Qv O~
Insert Page Layout >> Q Tell me what you wanttodo &t Share A
username, password, firstname, lastname, email @ X SR 0/ _ [E] conditional Formatting * ot Q ]
D v it e 0 [;/ Format as Table v
Paste & Font Alignment Number C/ Collon- Cells Editing
K13 . fx v
<> gggEmg BTy Ry 0o QO B O w ¥ v)[QSearch A B C D E
Favorites Name ~  Date Modified Size Kind 1 username password firstname lastname  email
@) AirDrop _=/ 0-intro.key 4 Sep BE 2562 20:45 16.2 MB  Keynote 2 stdO1 LmsLearing_01 Student01 LMS std01@domail.com
B Recents —= 1-webserver.key 4 Sep BE 2562 19:05 29.5MB  Keynote 3 std02 LmsLearing_02 Student02 LMS std02@domail.com
—/ 2-install.key 5 Sep BE 2562 09:45 19.8MB  Keynote 4 stdo3 LmsLearing_ 03  Student03 LMS stdo3@domail.com
© pownloads = 3-modify.key 6 Sep BE 2662 17:46 21MB  Keynote 5 stdo4 LmsLearing 04  Student04 LMS stdo4@domail.com
/% Applications — 4-1usertwo.key Today 15:03 8.7MB  Keynote 6 std05 LmsLearing_05 Student05 LMS stdO5@domail.com
) __| 4-user.key Yesterday 17:36 11.3 MB Keynote : :
@) Pictures =] 5-theme.key 2 Se 21:09 6.8 MB  Keynote 7 std06 LmsLearing_06 Student06 LMS std0O6@domail.com
£} drjim =7 6-module.key = 1 21:49 72MB  Keynote 8 std07 LmsLearing_07 Student07 LMS std07@domail.com
@ Creative Cloud Files | 7-security.key S 2 SePBE 2502 19:14 7.2MB  Keynote 9 std08 LmsLearing_08 Student08 LMS std0O8@domail.com
| 8-back...store.key <1} ep BE 2562 19:14 7.2MB  Keynote 10 std09 LmsLearing_09 Student09 LMS std09@domail.com
iCloud B account Today 15:02 831 bytes  CSV Document 11 std10 LmsLearing_10 Studentl0 LMS std010@domail.com
¢ iCloud Drive > [ How to install 4 Sep BE 2562 20:45 --  Folder 12 std1l LmsLearing_11 Studentll LMS std011@domail.com
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File Aenlwdaudn account.csv

v

2. Yieeudendutnszutlugiusgauassuu (Admin)

3. pannLdan?l Users > Accounts La3aanyl Upload users

a A ¢ Y] A ayy o Y, & Y a A
4. ﬂamaaﬂIV\Iag’]magﬂaamsﬁﬂ Aol Faauaananiyy Upload users CSV delimiter | @ongUuuuisnmisAudeyatuilansie ( ; : \b) luniladeniuu , (rauin)

5. seuuuanes1eNsUgBle Fncoding LAONTIBNTIENIYY 1dan UTF-8

Preview rows LLamei’Jjanuaam%ﬂﬂ%JﬂazﬁlLLm (10, 20, 100, 1000, 100000)

v Site administration
£ Notifications
£ Registration Up|oad userse '
S —— Upload users preview
v Upload
£ Advanced features P CSVline username password firstname lasthname  email Status
v Users File o Choose afile...
v Accounts account.csy 2 std01 LmsLearing_01 Student01 LMS stdO1@domail.com
£ Browse list of users
£+ Bulk user actions 3 std02 LmsLearing_02 Student02 LMS std02@domail.com
£ Add a new user
4 std03 LmsLearing_03 Student03 LMS std03@domail.com
£+ User default

preferences 5 std04 LmsLearing_04 Student04 LMS std04@domail.com
£ User profile fields CSV delimiter .
£ Cohorts 6 std05 LmsLearing_05 Student05 LMS std05@domail.com
£+ Upload users Encoding UTE-8 R
£ Upload user pictures 7 std06 LmsLearing_06 Student06 LMS std06@domail.com
> Permissions Preview rows | |
) . 8 std07 LmsLearing_07 Student07 LMS std07@domail.com
> Privacy and policies
> Courses Upload users 9 std08 LmsLearing 08  Student08  LMS stdo8@domail.com
10 std09 LmsLearing_09 Student09 LMS std09@domail.com

11 std10 LmsLearing_10 Student10 LMS std010@domail.com
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v Settings

Upload type
New user password

Force password
change

Standardise usernames

Select for bulk user
actions

Default values

Email display

Forum auto-subscribe
City/town

ID number

Institution
Department

Show more...

14

Add new only, skip existing users

Create password if needed and send via email <

Users having a weak password <

Yes ¢

No

<

Hide my email address from non-privileged users
Yes: when | post, subscribe me to that forum discussion

Bangkok

IMNBABUIANTINAITIANST

Upload users Cancel

112

6. MUUATIWALLDYAUY
al

7. LAAIS18a%LDN

Upload users results

Status CSV line ID
New user 2 6

New user 3 7

New user 4 8

New user 5 9

New user 6 10
New user 7 "
New user 8 12
New user 9 13
New user 10 14
New user 1 15
New user 12 16
New user 13 17
New user 14 18
New user 15 19
New user 16 20

Users created: 15
Users having a weak password: 0
Errors: O

Username

std01

std02

std03

std04

std05

std06

std07

std08

std09

std10

std11

std12

std13

std14

std15

(3

U

v

First name
Student01
Student02
Student03
Student04
Student05
Student06
Student07
Student08
Student09
Student10
Student11
Student12
Student13
Student14

Student15

Al

Y

1
%4 a

TITULN

Surname
LMS
LMS
LMS
LMS
LMS
LMS
LMS
LMS
LMS
LMS
LMS
LMS
LMS
LMS

LMS

Email address

std01@domail.com

std02@domail.com

std03@domail.com

std04@domail.com

std05@domail.com

std06@domail.com

std07@domail.com

std08@domail.com

std09@domail.com

std010@domail.com

std011@domail.com

std012@domail.com

std013@domail.com

std014@domail.com

std015@domail.com
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Password

LmsLearing_01
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LmsLearing_03

LmsLearing_04
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LmsLearing_06

LmsLearing_07

LmsLearing_08

LmsLearing_09

LmsLearing_10

LmsLearing_11

LmsLearing_12

LmsLearing_13

LmsLearing_14

LmsLearing_15
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UAY Lasauainanfvyu Upload users

FlguAinseuY indndu Continue

Authentication

manual

manual

manual

manual

manual

manual

manual

manual

manual

manual

manual

manual

manual

manual

manual

Enrolments

Suspended account

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Theme

Delete
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8. AAN318N15 Browse list of users MUHIELNBNTIVADUIIBTOR LTTMAULATILE"

9. waRIUyTHITNUNILLATILE?

19 Users
v New filter
User full name . .
contains :
v Site administration —
. . Add filter
£+ Notifications
o Registration Show more...
£ Moodle services First name / Surname Email address City/town Country Last access Edit
o Advanced features Dr.Darunee Panjarattanakorn jimdarunee@hotmail.com Bangkok Thailand 29 secs o]
v Users Kittaboon Panjarattanakorn kittaboon.p@gmail.com Bangkok Thailand 106 days 21 hours £
v Accounts Pochai Prasongsook daruneejim@gmail.com Bangkok Thailand Never o @ &%
o Browse list of users Student01 LMS std01@domail.com Bangkok Thailand Never oD @ &
£% Bulk user actions \ Student02 LMS std02@domail.com Bangkok Thailand Never 0 @ &
Student03 LMS std03@domail.com Bangkok Thailand Never o @ &
£ Add a new user @ 9
Student04 LMS std04@domail.com Bangkok Thailand Never o @ &
£ User default preferences
. . Student05 LMS std05@domail.com Bangkok Thailand Never o @ $
£* User profile fields
Student06 LMS std06@domail.com Bangkok Thailand Never o @ &
£# Cohorts
& load Student07 LMS std07@domail.com Bangkok Thailand Never o @ &
Upload users
P Student08 LMS std08@domail.com Bangkok Thailand Never o @ &
Upload user pictures
Q‘ P P Student09 LMS std09@domail.com Bangkok Thailand Never oD @ £
> Permissions Student10 LMS std010@domail.com Bangkok Thailand Never o @ &
> Prlvacy and pOIICIeS Student11 LMS std011@domail.com Bangkok Thailand Never o @ £
Student12 LMS std012@domail.com Bangkok Thailand Never oD @ £
Student13 LMS std013@domail.com Bangkok Thailand Never o @ £
Student14 LMS std014@domail.com Bangkok Thailand Never o @ &
Student15 LMS std015@domail.com Bangkok Thailand Never D @ £
noayn dayasaunsg darunee_p_2000@yahoo.com NFUNN Thailand 23 hours 1 min 0D @ &




